
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2006 Women’s Cross Country 
Freshman-Sophomore Individual Results

Saturday, October 03, 2006
Salt Creek Sports Complex

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Jenny Caddick (FR) Marist High School 19:30
2 2 Brittany Sullivan (SO) Marist High School 19:42
3 3 Amanda Zubricki (FR) Marist High School 19:45
4 4 Alyssa Peterson (FR) Benet Academy 19:52
5 5 Kelsey Gallo (SO) Benet Academy 19:52
6 6 Nora Nickels (SO) Benet Academy 19:58
7 7 Jenny Bohac (FR) Benet Academy 19:59
8 8 Ashley Sellers (FR) Marist High School 20:07
9 9 Rebecca Mallon (FR) Marist High School 20:08
10 10 Jenni Abercrumbie (SO) Marist High School 20:13
11 11 Meghan Cody (FR) Marist High School 20:14
12 12 Gina Brown (FR) Benet Academy 20:16
13 13 Hannah Kipp (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 20:25
14 14 Shannon Woods (SO) Benet Academy 20:53
15 15 Alison Cesarz (FR) Benet Academy 20:56
16 16 Christina Gray (SO) Marian Catholic High School 20:58
17 17 Jakie Migliarse (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 21:03
18 18 Emma Lewis (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 21:39
19 19 Maggie Sundry (FR) Fenwick High School 21:42
20 20 Elizabeth Zubrenic (FR) Marian Catholic High School 21:45
21 21 Erin Wilson (FR) Fenwick High School 21:47
22 22 Krista Ruddick (SO) St Viator High School 21:52
23 23 Megan Widstrand (FR) Marian Catholic High School 21:52
24 24 Jasmine Cervantes (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:53
25 25 Kate Ponce (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:04
26 26 Jocelyn Simpson (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:06
27 27 Vanessa Righeimer (FR) Fenwick High School 22:15
28 28 Kacie Poll (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 22:16
29 29 Claire Jones (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:20
30 30 Katie Mullen (SO) Fenwick High School 22:21
31 31 Mary Claire Gustafson (SO) Nazareth Academy 22:25
32 32 Laura DiLuia (SO) Marian Catholic High School 22:48
33 33 Julia Francescatti (FR) St Viator High School 22:51
34 34 Tess Hostert (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:51
35 35 Trysts. Lee (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 23:05
36 36 Jordan Porter (SO) Marian Catholic High School 23:31
37 37 Elissa Levort (SO) Fenwick High School 23:32
38 38 Liz Fitzgerald (FR) St Viator High School 23:40
39 39 Lauren Piattoni (FR) Marian Catholic High School 23:45
40 40 Allison Dylik (SO) Fenwick High School 24:01
41 41 Annie Hanrahan (SO) Fenwick High School 24:03
42 42 Alysa Speranza (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 24:08



43 43 Molly Gregory (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 24:19
44 44 Casey Armand (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 25:05
45 45 Gina Black (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 25:07
46 46 Cheyanne Egelston (FR) St Viator High School 25:27
47 47 Katie DeMatteo (FR) Nazareth Academy 25:57
48 48 Gabby Dumasius (FR) Nazareth Academy 26:01
49 49 Rachyl Madigan (SO) Marian Catholic High School 26:07
50 50 Jaclyn Baker (FR) Nazareth Academy 26:09
51 51 Gina Delgado (FR) Nazareth Academy 26:51
52 52 Christina Day (SO) St Viator High School 30:13



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

4 4 Alyssa Peterson (FR) Benet Academy 19:52
5 5 Kelsey Gallo (SO) Benet Academy 19:52
7 7 Jenny Bohac (FR) Benet Academy 19:59
12 12 Gina Brown (FR) Benet Academy 20:16
15 15 Alison Cesarz (FR) Benet Academy 20:56

Total 43
6 6 Nora Nickels (SO) Benet Academy 19:58
14 14 Shannon Woods (SO) Benet Academy 20:53

Place Points Name School Time
13 13 Hannah Kipp (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 20:25
17 17 Jakie Migliarse (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 21:03
18 18 Emma Lewis (FR) Carmel Catholic High School 21:39
28 28 Kacie Poll (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 22:16
35 35 Trysts. Lee (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 23:05

Total 111
42 42 Alysa Speranza (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 24:08
45 45 Gina Black (SO) Carmel Catholic High School 25:07

Place Points Name School Time
19 19 Maggie Sundry (FR) Fenwick High School 21:42
21 21 Erin Wilson (FR) Fenwick High School 21:47
27 27 Vanessa Righeimer (FR) Fenwick High School 22:15
30 30 Katie Mullen (SO) Fenwick High School 22:21
37 37 Elissa Levort (SO) Fenwick High School 23:32

Total 134
40 40 Allison Dylik (SO) Fenwick High School 24:01
41 41 Annie Hanrahan (SO) Fenwick High School 24:03

Place Points Name School Time
24 24 Jasmine Cervantes (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 21:53
25 25 Kate Ponce (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:04
26 26 Jocelyn Simpson (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:06
29 29 Claire Jones (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:20
34 34 Tess Hostert (FR) Joliet Catholic Academy 22:51

Total 138
43 43 Molly Gregory (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 24:19
44 44 Casey Armand (SO) Joliet Catholic Academy 25:05

Place Points Name School Time
16 16 Christina Gray (SO) Marian Catholic High School 20:58
20 20 Elizabeth Zubrenic (FR) Marian Catholic High School 21:45
23 23 Megan Widstrand (FR) Marian Catholic High School 21:52
32 32 Laura DiLuia (SO) Marian Catholic High School 22:48
36 36 Jordan Porter (SO) Marian Catholic High School 23:31

Total 127
39 39 Lauren Piattoni (FR) Marian Catholic High School 23:45
49 49 Rachyl Madigan (SO) Marian Catholic High School 26:07



Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Jenny Caddick (FR) Marist High School 19:30
2 2 Brittany Sullivan (SO) Marist High School 19:42
3 3 Amanda Zubricki (FR) Marist High School 19:45
8 8 Ashley Sellers (FR) Marist High School 20:07
9 9 Rebecca Mallon (FR) Marist High School 20:08

Total 23
10 10 Jenni Abercrumbie (SO) Marist High School 20:13
11 11 Meghan Cody (FR) Marist High School 20:14

Place Points Name School Time
31 31 Mary Claire Gustafson (SO) Nazareth Academy 22:25
47 47 Katie DeMatteo (FR) Nazareth Academy 25:57
48 48 Gabby Dumasius (FR) Nazareth Academy 26:01
50 50 Jaclyn Baker (FR) Nazareth Academy 26:09
51 51 Gina Delgado (FR) Nazareth Academy 26:51

Total 227

Place Points Name School Time
22 22 Krista Ruddick (SO) St Viator High School 21:52
33 33 Julia Francescatti (FR) St Viator High School 22:51
38 38 Liz Fitzgerald (FR) St Viator High School 23:40
46 46 Cheyanne Egelston (FR) St Viator High School 25:27
52 52 Christina Day (SO) St Viator High School 30:13

Total 191


